8 6 5 | 3 2 a
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF VIRGINIA PANEL CORP. AND IS REVISIONS
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SUBMITTED FOR USE BY THE CUSTOMER ONLY. THE DATA SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DIS-
CLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO MAINTAIN THE EQUIPMENT PROVIDED. ZONE |REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
D | ECN #08-310-0021 3/10/08 BAL
o o o o
[50.39]
— 1.984
TYP
[6.35] [482.60]
.25 19.00
=) [ H =} 5
@ oo =h] =] =
@ © ° o
o ° -] ] [361.54]
14.234
? @ TYP
o o
[494.89]
19.484
TYP
° ° e P [571.09]
22.484
TYP
[621.54]
D [ H ) (= L 24.47
] (@] (=] D|
& -
® [ ° °
- [ N =) (< L
1= R = |d H o
- [ N =) (<
® ® ° °
6. THE PLUG AND PLAY PLATE MUST BE SECURE TO THE CHASSIS AND RACK BEFORE HINGING THE RECEIVER DOWN
5. 10-24 SHOULDER SCREWS (QUANTITY 2) ATTACH THE LEFT AND RIGHT ROTATION BLOCKS TO THE RECEIVER
4.  4-40 FLATHEAD SOCKET SCREWS, NUTS, AND LOCK WASHERS (QUANTITY 4 EACH) ARE USED TO MOUNT THE w CUSTOM ER DRAWI NG CUSTO M ER DRAWI NG
COVER PLATE TO THE RECEIVER . | ovensions AR sHow AS: CONTRACT NO. VIRGIN IA PANEL CORPORATION
3. 10-32 FLATHEAD PHILLIPS SCREWS (QUANTITY 4) ARE USED TO MOUNT THE PLATE TO THE RACAL CHASSIS (ZD ilimet SIGNATURES DATE
= [milimeters] on M DOLF! 26000 WWW.VPC.COM
2. 8-32 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREWS (QUANTITY 2) ARE USED TO MOUNT THE LANYARD TO THE VPC RECEIVER é CHK
o
1. THIS PLUG AND PLAY PLATE IS FOR VPC RECEIVER 310104248 AND RACAL'S 1261B & AGILENT E1401B CHASSIS 2 REMOVE BURRS. BREAK SHARP EDGES. ENG PLUG AN D PLAY PLATE
% MATERIAL PROD 14 U y 2 TI E R
NOTES: 2 Ay
IEET QA sze [FscM NO. DWG NO. REV
FOR APPLICATION, USE & CARE INFORMATION CONSULT VPC USERS GUIDE @QWWW.VPC.COM @ APPD D| 18117 310113364 D
SCALE: 13 | 310113364 9/26/01 | SHEET 1 OF 1
8 7 ! 6 5 } 3 2 1




